IAR-7SG1008MMA é eneo

SKU: 216473

Gigabit Switch, Managed, 135W, 8x PoE, 2x SFP,
2xRJ45, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 19", 1 U

Main Features

Optional Accessory

SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,

A At Duplex LC Connector, 40° ~+70°C
SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm,

RS Mttt | Duplex LC Connector, 40°~+75°C

216566 eneo SFP-1310S10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,

Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
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